
2023 – 2024  MAWA  Club  Contacts 

Office Bearers 

Patron:   Bob Schickert 

 

President:   Rochelle Airey    0438 438 051 
    Rochelle_airey@bigpond.com 

Vice President:  Silke Peglow    0448 505 304 
    Peglowsilke@hotmail.com 

Secretary:   Gillian Young    0428 405 668 

    mawasecretary@gmail.com 

Treasurer:   Gary Fisher    0400 855 978 
    gary.fisher1404@gmail.com 

Committee Member:  Richard Blurton   0434 287 757 
    r.blurton@iinet.net.au 
 
Committee Member:  John Fisher    0418 555 977 
    johnrwfisher1@gmail.com 

Committee Member:  Karyn Tolardo    0402 831 915 
    tolardo@westnet.com.au 
 
Committee Member:  Jason Kell    0439 902 817 
    jason@jasonkell.com.au 
 
 

Officials 

Handicaps:   Bob Colligan    0408 919 779 

    bobcol14@gmail.com 

Registrar & Statistician: Barbara Blurton   (08) 9293 0190 
    vetrunners@iinet.net.au 

Social:   Elaine Dance    0421 397 821 
    danaine@hotmail.com 
 
Sunday Results:  Mark Hewitt    0447 914 971 

    hewittm@iinet.net.au 

Uniforms:   Delia Baldock    0418 935 040 
    dlbaldock@bigpond.com 

Vetrun Editor:  Vic Waters    0424 632 996 

    vfdwaters@gmail.com 

TFNL Editor   Carmel Meyer    0417 908 412 
    cpmeyer@iinet.net.au  
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